May 25, 2001

NOTE TO: Glenda C. Jackson
Assistant for Fee Policy and Rules

FROM: Diane B. Dandois, Chief R/A
License Fee and Accounts Receivable Branch

SUBJECT:  ESTIMATED FY 2001 COLLECTIONS - 10 CFR 170

The following is our updated estimate of collections for FY 2001.

Facilities Program Licensing Inspection Total

1. Power Reactors

Part 55 Operator Exams $3.7 $3.7
OLs under review A N
Standard Plants A N
Topicals 2.5 2.5
Part 50 Amendments 33.2 33.2
Part 50 Inspections - 57.2 57.2
Decommissioning 2.2 1.5 $3.7

$41.8 $58.7 $100.5

2. Research Reactors A - N

Total Facilities $41.9 $58.7 $100.6



Materials Program

1.

2.

Fuel Facilities
Spent Fuel Storage
Transportation
Uranium Recovery
Rare Earth Facilities
Materials Program

Total Materials

Other

1.

Export/Import
Total Materials

Grand Total

*Includes .1 estimate for transportation route approvals

Licensing
$3.8

4.9

1.2*

2.5

$14.0

$55.9

Inspection

$2.7

5

$3.6

$62.3

Total

$6.5
5.4
1.3

2.8

$17.2

$17.6

$118.2



Materials Program Licensing Inspection Total
1. Fuel Facilities $3.8 $2.7 $6.5
2. Spent Fuel Storage 4.9 5 54
3. Transportation 1.2* A 1.3
4. Uranium Recovery 25 3 2.8
5. Rare Earth Facilities .8 - .8
6. Materials Program 4 - 4
Total Materials . . -
$13.6 $3.6 $17.2
Other
1. Export/Import _ 4 - 4
Total Materials $14.0 $3.6 $17.6
Grand Total $55.9 $62.3 $118.2

*Includes .1 estimate for transportation route approvals
OCFO/DAF/LFARB RF

OCFO/DAF RF (DAF 1-000)

OCFO/DAF SF (LF-3.1)
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