NOTE TO: Glenda C. Jackson

Assistant for Fee Policy and Rules

FROM: Diane B. Dandois, Chief R/A

License Fee and Accounts Receivable Branch

SUBJECT: ESTIMATED FY 2001 COLLECTIONS - 10 CFR 170

The following is our updated estimate of collections for FY 2001.

Facilities Program	Licensing	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Total</u>
1. Power Reactors			
Part 55 Operator Exams	\$3.7		\$3.7
OLs under review	.1		.1
Standard Plants	.1		.1
Topicals	2.5		2.5
Part 50 Amendments	33.2		33.2
Part 50 Inspections	-	57.2	57.2
Decommissioning	<u>2.2</u>	<u>1.5</u>	<u>\$3.7</u>
	\$41.8	\$58.7	\$100.5
2. Research Reactors	1	 _	1
Total Facilities	\$41.9	\$58.7	\$100.6

Materials Program	<u>Licensing</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Total</u>
1. Fuel Facilities	\$3.8	\$2.7	\$6.5
2. Spent Fuel Storage	4.9	.5	5.4
3. Transportation	1.2*	.1	1.3
4. Uranium Recovery	2.5	.3	2.8
5. Rare Earth Facilities	.8	-	.8
6. Materials Program	.4	-	.4
Total Materials			
	\$13.6	\$3.6	\$17.2
<u>Other</u>			
1. Export/Import	4	<u> - </u>	4
Total Materials	\$14.0	\$3.6	\$17.6
Grand Total	\$55.9	\$62.3	\$118.2

^{*}Includes .1 estimate for transportation route approvals

Materials Program	Licensing	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Total</u>
1. Fuel Facilities	\$3.8	\$2.7	\$6.5
2. Spent Fuel Storage	4.9	.5	5.4
3. Transportation	1.2*	.1	1.3
4. Uranium Recovery	2.5	.3	2.8
5. Rare Earth Facilities	.8	-	.8
6. Materials Program	.4	-	.4
Total Materials			
	\$13.6	\$3.6	\$17.2
<u>Other</u>			
1. Export/Import	4		4
Total Materials	\$14.0	\$3.6	\$17.6
Grand Total	\$55.9	\$62.3	\$118.2

OCFO/DAF/LFARB RF OCFO/DAF RF (DAF 1-000) OCFO/DAF SF (LF-3.1)

Document Name: G:\FY2001COLLECT.WPD

ADAMS - Yes/No SENSITIVE/NON-SENSITIVE PUBLIC/NON-PUBLIC Initials - dbd

To receive a copy of this document, indicate in the box: "C" = Copy without attachment/enclosure "E" = Copy with attachment/enclosure "N" = No copy

OFFIC E	OCFO/DAF/LFARB/R&FC T	С	OCFO/DAF/LFARB/R&F CT	U	OCFO/DAF/LFAR B	
NAME	EPoteat		Dweiss		DBDandois	
DATE	05/25/01		05/25/01		05/25/01	

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

^{*}Includes .1 estimate for transportation route approvals